MARKETING SPECIALISTS

Marketing excellence is not just a goal, it's our standard. Our Marketing
Specialists team is selectively composed of the industry's finest. Together, we
boast over 200 years of accumulated marketing expertise, dedicating our vast
knowledge and strategic insights to empower your business growth. Embark on

your advertising journey with us today. Connect with The Edge Media Group,
and let us help you carve a niche in the market that's distinctly yours.

RADIO DIRECTOR OF

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Amy Berry

Office: (270) 522-3232 Extension 106
Cell: (270) 339-2026

Email: aberry@oldies1480.com

PRESIDENT/CEO
Beth A. Mann

Office: (270) 522-3232 Extension 103
Cell: (270) 350-1916
Email: bmann@wkdzradio.com

DIGITAL DIRECTOR OF

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Becky Williamson

Office: (270) 522-3232

Cell: (270) 350-3993

Email: bwilliamson@wkdzradio.com

SR. MARKETING SPECIALIST

Cindy Allen Lax

Office: (270) 522-3232 Extension 108
Cell: (270) 350-0001

Email: callen@wkdzradio.com

MARKETING SPECIALIST/

WEKT TEAM LEAD

John Morgan Francis

Office: (270) 522-3232

Cell: (270) 719-9467

Email: jmfrancis@wkdzradio.com

MARKETING SPECIALIST/
WPKY TEAM LEAD

Heather Riley

Office: (270) 963-9155

Cell: (270) 625-5985

Email: hriley@wkdzradio.com

MARKETING SPECIALIST/
MADISONVILLE

Chaun Braden Castleberry

Cell: (270) 875-9074

Email: chaun.castleberry@wktg.net

MARKETING SPECIALIST

Caitlin Brooks

Office: (270) 522-3232

Cell: (270) 604-3415

Email: cbrooks@wektradio.com

JR. MARKETING SPECIALIST

MARKETING SPECIALIST/
MADISONVILLE Trey Stone
—— Office: (270) 522-3232

Cell: (270) 839-3500

Cell: (270) 836-0625
Email: tstone@wkdzradio.com

Email: ktapp@ktgrocks.com

MARKETING ASSISTANT

Mitchell Blackmon

Office: (270) 522-3232 Extension 114
Email: mblackmon@wkdzradio.com

SALES ASSISTANT

Kim Hilton

Office: (270) 522-3232

Email: khilton@wkdzradio.com

MEDIA GROUP
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